
Zoológico
215.05 kW 30 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 671030207230

25,121 kW/h $ 113,379

374 24,838 kW/h $1,450

98.72 % MES $ 111,928

$1,360,545.00 MXN $17,405.28 MXN $1,343,139.72 MXN

575 W 374 1047.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 30 de Abril de 2024 15 de Mayo de 2024

20240009

Zoológico  

374 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 1,360,545.00 $ 17,405.28 $ 0.00 $ 1,343,139.72 $ 1,343,139.72 $ 1,343,139.72

2 $ 1,401,361.35 $ 17,927.44 $ 0.00 $ 1,383,433.91 $ 1,383,433.91 $ 2,726,573.63

3 $ 1,443,402.19 $ 18,465.26 $ 0.00 $ 1,424,936.93 $ 1,424,936.93 $ 4,151,510.56

4 $ 1,486,704.26 $ 19,019.22 $ 0.00 $ 1,467,685.04 $ 1,467,685.04 $ 5,619,195.60

5 $ 1,531,305.38 $ 19,589.80 $ 0.00 $ 1,511,715.59 $ 1,511,715.59 $ 7,130,911.19

6 $ 1,577,244.55 $ 20,177.49 $ 0.00 $ 1,557,067.06 $ 1,557,067.06 $ 8,687,978.24

7 $ 1,624,561.88 $ 20,782.81 $ 0.00 $ 1,603,779.07 $ 1,603,779.07 $ 10,291,757.31

8 $ 1,673,298.74 $ 21,406.30 $ 0.00 $ 1,651,892.44 $ 1,651,892.44 $ 11,943,649.75

9 $ 1,723,497.70 $ 22,048.49 $ 0.00 $ 1,701,449.21 $ 1,701,449.21 $ 13,645,098.96

10 $ 1,775,202.63 $ 22,709.94 $ 0.00 $ 1,752,492.69 $ 1,752,492.69 $ 15,397,591.65

11 $ 1,828,458.71 $ 23,391.24 $ 0.00 $ 1,805,067.47 $ 1,805,067.47 $ 17,202,659.12

12 $ 1,883,312.47 $ 24,092.98 $ 0.00 $ 1,859,219.49 $ 1,859,219.49 $ 19,061,878.61

13 $ 1,939,811.85 $ 24,815.77 $ 0.00 $ 1,914,996.08 $ 1,914,996.08 $ 20,976,874.69

14 $ 1,998,006.20 $ 25,560.24 $ 0.00 $ 1,972,445.96 $ 1,972,445.96 $ 22,949,320.65

15 $ 2,057,946.39 $ 26,327.05 $ 0.00 $ 2,031,619.34 $ 2,031,619.34 $ 24,980,939.99

16 $ 2,119,684.78 $ 27,116.86 $ 0.00 $ 2,092,567.92 $ 2,092,567.92 $ 27,073,507.91

17 $ 2,183,275.32 $ 27,930.36 $ 0.00 $ 2,155,344.96 $ 2,155,344.96 $ 29,228,852.87

18 $ 2,248,773.58 $ 28,768.28 $ 0.00 $ 2,220,005.31 $ 2,220,005.31 $ 31,448,858.17

19 $ 2,316,236.79 $ 29,631.32 $ 0.00 $ 2,286,605.47 $ 2,286,605.47 $ 33,735,463.64

20 $ 2,385,723.89 $ 30,520.26 $ 0.00 $ 2,355,203.63 $ 2,355,203.63 $ 36,090,667.27

21 $ 2,457,295.61 $ 31,435.87 $ 0.00 $ 2,425,859.74 $ 2,425,859.74 $ 38,516,527.01

22 $ 2,531,014.48 $ 32,378.95 $ 0.00 $ 2,498,635.53 $ 2,498,635.53 $ 41,015,162.54

23 $ 2,606,944.91 $ 33,350.32 $ 0.00 $ 2,573,594.60 $ 2,573,594.60 $ 43,588,757.13

24 $ 2,685,153.26 $ 34,350.83 $ 0.00 $ 2,650,802.43 $ 2,650,802.43 $ 46,239,559.57

25 $ 2,765,707.86 $ 35,381.35 $ 0.00 $ 2,730,326.51 $ 2,730,326.51 $ 48,969,886.07


